Championnats STAR / Michel-Proulx 2015 - Section Québec

Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu

Juvenile Dance (Dames Solo Evé. 48) - Pattern Dance (2) - Ten Fox

27 mars 2015 to 29 mars 2015

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
1  Maika Abgrall-Chouinard Des Deux-Rives,LC 5.72 0.00 0.00 23.32
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 JREF Score
1 TF1Sq 440 0.67 0 1 0 1 2 - - - - 5.07
2 TF2Sq 5.20 0.40 0 1 0 0 1 - - - - 5.60
3 TF3Sq 6.00 0.93 0 1 0 1 1 - - - - 6.93
x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1  * - invalid element, scored as zero ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge < - underrotated jump 17.60
e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge REP - repeated jump restriction V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met << - downgraded jump
Program Component Factor
Skating Skills 0.75 2,25 2.75 2.00 2.00 2.25 - - - - 1.63
Performance 0.50 250 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.50 - - - - 1.21
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.50 2,50 2.75 2.50 2.00 2.50 - - - - 1.25
Timing 0.75 2.00 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.25 - - - - 1.63
5.72
Deductions
0.00

Date: 29-mars-2015 10:13:03

Versions: €55(14.03.02.01), SOV(14.03.02), SP(14.03.02)




Championnats STAR / Michel-Proulx 2015 - Section Québec

Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu

27 mars 2015 to 29 mars 2015

Juvenile Dance (Dames Solo Evé. 48) - Pattern Dance (2) - Ten Fox I

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

2 Angélique Lacasse Donnacona,CACH 11.60 3.20 0.00 0.00 14.80
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE J1 J2 3 J4a JREF Score
1 TF1Sq 440 -1.00 -1 0 -1 -2 - - -1 - - - - - 3.40

2 TF2Sq 5.20 -1.60 -2 -1 -1 -1 - - -2 - - - - - 3.60

3 TF3Sq 6.00 -1.40 -1 -1 -1 -1 - - -2 - - - - - 4.60
11.60

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

Program Component
Skating Skills
Performance
Interpretation of the Music/Timing
Timing

Deductions

Factor
0.75
0.50
0.50
0.75

1.75
1.50
1.50
1.50

* - invalid element, scored as zero
REP - repeated jump restriction

1.75
1.75
1.50
1.25

1.25
1.25
1.00
1.00

1.50
1.00
1.25
0.75

| - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge
V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met

1.25
1.00
0.75
1.00

< - underrotated jump
<< - downgraded jump

- - - - - 1.13
- - - - - 0.63
- - - - - 0.63
- - - - - 0.81
3.20

0.00

Date: 29-mars-2015 10:13:03

Versions: C55(14.03.02.01), SOV(14.03.02), SP(14.03.02)




